
Buttercup Squash Council https://buttercupsquashnz.wordpress.com/
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https://boysenberry.co.nz/en/home/Boysenberries New Zealand

For all your Hort Needs
We’re here to help you find the right person to speak to

about your horticulture-related needs. We’ve compiled a
directory of New Zealand’s most trusted produce growers to

help you get connected in 2025!

For more information about the Agribusiness programme contact:
 Melanie Simmons, Agribusiness Advisor

027 423 9778  m.simmons@stpauls.school.nz

For more information about the Sow the Seed programme contact:
Suzy Newman,  Agricultural and Horticultural Science Advisor

027 275 6620 s.newman@stpauls.school.nz

NAME ROLE EMAIL
Elliot Callender Business Manager elliot@ecconsult.co.nz

NAME ROLE EMAIL

Jil Wilson Administration & Logistics admin@boysenberry.co.nz 

Citrus New Zealand https://www.citrus.co.nz/

NAME ROLE EMAIL

Jo Pentreath Executive Manager info@citrus.co.nz

MOBILE

022 467 5123

NZKGI https://www.nzkgi.org.nz/

NAME ROLE EMAILMOBILE

Sam Vicente-Moa Events & Communications  sam.moa@nzkgi.org.nz 

NZ Kiwiberry http://www.nzkiwiberry.com/

NAME ROLE EMAILMOBILE

Neil McLoughlin Executive Officer neil.mcloughlin@xtra.co.nz027 403 6647

NZ Persimmon Industry Council http://www.nzpersimmons.org.nz/

NAME ROLE EMAILMOBILE

Ian Turk Manager & all enquiries info@nzpersimmons.org.nz

New Zealand Apples & Pears https://www.applesandpears.nz/

NAME ROLE EMAIL

Jessica Wauchop Communications jessicaw@applesandpears.nz

027 562 6307

04 939 8441

New Zealand Avocado https://www.nzavocado.co.nz/

NAME ROLE

Phillip West Research Manager 021 706 504

MOBILE EMAIL

phillip.west@nzavocado.co.nz 

https://www.blackcurrant.co.nz/Blackcurrants New Zealand

NAME ROLE EMAIL

Jacki McKay BCNZ Administrator office@blackcurrant.co.nz
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New Zealand Winegrowers https://www.nzwine.com/en/\

NAME ROLE

Nicola Crennan External Relations Manager

EMAILMOBILE

nicola@nzwine.com

MOBILE

021 707929

Process Vegetables NZ https://www.processvegetables.co.nz/

NAME ROLE MOBILE

Matt Thorn PVNZ General Manager matt.thorn@hortnz.co.nz027 553 7848

Summerfruit New Zealand https://www.summerfruitnz.co.nz/

NAME ROLE MOBILE

Raj Singh Business Manager 021 022 333 82

Tomatoes New Zealand https://www.tomatoesnz.co.nz/

NAME ROLE EMAIL

Dinah Cohen General Manager dinah.cohen@tomatoesnz.co.nz-

Vegetables New Zealand https://www.freshvegetables.co.nz/

ROLE

General Manager

NAME

Andrew Bristol

MOBILE EMAIL

021 0216 2021  andrew.bristol@freshvegetables.co.nz 

Strawberry Growers NZ https://www.strawbsnz.co.nz/

NAME ROLE MOBILE

Sally King Executive Manager 021 618 561

EMAIL

EMAIL

info@strawbsnz.co.nz

NAME

Onions New Zealand https://www.onionsnz.com/

ROLE EMAIL

Kazi Talaska General Manager info@onionsnz.com

Passionfruit New Zealand https://www.passionfruit.org.nz/

NAME ROLE EMAIL

Margret Mc Isaac President president@passionfruit.org.nz

Potatoes New Zealand https://potatoesnz.co.nz/

NAME ROLE

Sheree Phillips Communications & Engagement 027 261 4210

MOBILE EMAIL

info@potatoesnz.co.nz
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For all your Hort Needs
We’re here to help you find the right person to speak to

about your horticulture-related needs. We’ve compiled a
directory of New Zealand’s most trusted produce growers to

help you get connected in 2025!

For more information about the Agribusiness programme contact:
 Melanie Simmons, Agribusiness Advisor

027 423 9778  m.simmons@stpauls.school.nz

For more information about the Sow the Seed programme contact:
Suzy Newman,  Agricultural and Horticultural Science Advisor

027 275 6620 s.newman@stpauls.school.nz
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